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2003 Hoang-Nam Nguyen University of California, Berkeley $500
2003 Yu-Fu Ko University of California, Los Angeles $500

2004 Alidad Hashemi University of California, Berkeley $500
2004 Fariborz Tehrani University of California, Los Angeles $500
2004 Reid Senescu University of California, Los Angeles $500

2005 Essam Lobnan California State University, Long Beach $500
2005 Kuo-Yao Yuan University of California, Los Angeles $500
2005 Mahejabeen Khan San Diego State University $500
2005 Serge M. Haddad University of Southern California $500
2005 Sonja El-Wakil San Francisco State University $500
2005 Tarek Elkhoraibi University of California, Berkeley $500

2006 Hossein Ataei University of Southern California $500
2006 Mohamed M. Talaat University of California, Berkeley $500
2006 Steven Johnson Sacramento State University $500
2006 Yu-Kai Wang University of California, Los Angeles $500

2007 Colby Cushing San Diego State University $500
2007 Dhvani Desai California State University, Sacramento $500
2007 Keiji Yanase University of California, Los Angeles $500
2007 Luis H. Osuna California State University, Long Beach $500
2007 Steve Kadysiewski University of California, Berkeley $500

2008 Kelly Cronin University of California, Berkeley $1,500
2008 Scott Willard University of Southern California $500
2008 Victoria Villar San Francisco State University $500
2008 Yi Wu University of California, Los Angeles $500

2009 Taryn Dunbar San Diego State University $1,000
2009 Hsuan-Ju Hung University of California, Los Angeles $500

2010 Chung-Wen Chuang University of California, Los Angeles $500
2010 Justin Scheidel San Diego State University $500
2010 Matthew A. Pruchnik California State Polytechnic University, Pomona $500
2010 Maya Itagaki California State University, Fullerton $500
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2011 Chia-So Chuang University of California, Los Angeles $500
2011 Justin Brodowski San Francisco State University $500
2011 Payam Riazati Kesheh California State University, Los Angeles $500
2011 Sarah Kayfetz San Francisco State University $500

2012 David Kollasch San Diego State University $500
2012 James Enright San Francisco State University $500
2012 James Linn San Diego State University $500
2012 Subhan Ali Stanford University $500
2012 Svetlana Skvortson California State University, Sacramento $500
2012 Thanh Do Ngoc University of the Pacific $500

2013 Derek Petrich University of the Pacific $500
2013 Elizabeth Schlacks California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $500
2013 Henry Sweat University of California, Berkeley $500
2013 Kenneth Edward Teeter University of California, Irvine $500
2013 Seongwon Hong University of California, Los Angeles $500
2013 Subhan Ali Stanford University $500
2013 Whyatt Joseph Nixon California State University, Chico $500

2014 Kady Dye University of California, San Diego $1,000
2014 Melissa Crapps Santa Clara University $1,000
2014 Carley Burford California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $500
2014 Kaylyn Nichole Young California State University, Chico $500
2014 Nazmieh Masswadi California State University, Fresno $500

2015 Hao Zhang University of California, Los Angeles $500
2015 Kady Dye University of California, San Diego $500
2015 Kimberly Bowes University of California, San Diego $500
2015 Nicholas R. Peralta University of California, Berkeley $500
2015 Phillip Madriaga University of Nevada, Las Vegas $500
2015 William Erickson California State University, Long Beach $500

2016 Sanan Ali California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $500
2016 Yinghui Zhu University of California, Los Angeles $500

2017 Anugrah Govil Gupta California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo    $750
2017 John H. Spankowski California State University, Fresno $750
2017 Samantha Whetten-Monroe California State University, Fresno $750
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2018 Anthony Beers California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo     $750
2018 Corey Huang California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo  $750
2018 Dayanne Mirra Santa Clara University School of Engineering $750
2018 Jacob Smith University of the Pacific $750
2018 Jorge Luis Archbold University of California, Berkeley $750
2018 Liam Stimson California State University, Long Beach $750
2018 Logan Peck California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $750

2019 Ceiley Davis California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $750
2019 Dayanne Mirra Santa Clara University School of Engineering $750
2019 Douglas McArthur California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $750
2019 Elnaz Mohammadiyaghini California State, Fresno $750
2019 Guilia Scagliotti University of California, Berkeley $750
2019 Marin Govett California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo         $750
2019 Riley Denis California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo         $750
2019 Salim Qafaiti California State University, Long Beach $750
2019 Erica Nagel San Francisco State University $500
2019 Tien-Shu Change University of California, Los Angeles $500

2020 Nicholas Slavin California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo  $1,000
2020 Dolores Herrera California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo      $500
2020 Elista Vutova California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo      $500
2020 Gregory Wikoff California Baptist University $500
2020 Jeffrey Meier Santa Clara University $500
2020 Juan Meriles University of California, Berkeley $500
2020   Mengqian Huang California State University, Sacramento $500
2020 Nancy Do California State University, Fullerton $500
2020 Patrick Cunningham University of California, Davis $500
2020 Roberta Veliz California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo    $500
2020 Salim Qafaiti California State University, Long Beach $500
2020 Sara Mohammadigerani California State University, Los Angeles $500
2020 Sophia Looney California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo   $500

2021 Jose Sanchez California State University, Northridge $1,500
2021 Roberto Furlan University of California, San Diego $750
2021 Sidney Tran California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $750

2022 Jadyn Breien California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2022 Jonathan Herrera                        California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2022 Luis De La Cruz California State University, Los Angeles $1,000
2022 Maria Boyle California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2022 Paulina Robles California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
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2023 Ryan Cobb California Polytechnic State University, Pomona $2,000
2023 Carrie Tam Stanford University $1,500
2023 Christian Achkar California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2023 Jadyn Breien California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2023 Jose Sanchez California State University, Northridge $1,500
2023 Maria Boyle University of California, Berkeley $1,500
2023 Patrick Cunningham University of California, Davis $1,500
2023 Ramon Jesus Mendez California State University, Northridge $1,500
2023 Randy Leonardo Cazarez San Francisco State University $1,500
2023 Samuel Reynolds University of California, San Diego $1,500
2023 Alejandra Bravo California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2023 Chengyao Liang University of California, Berkeley $1,000
2023 Karthik Kondabolu California State University, Fresno $1,000

2024 Ava McQuerrey California State University, San Francisco $1,500
2024 Avantika Dixit California State University, Fresno $1,500
2024 Emma Conroy Stanford University $1,500
2024 Guanren Zhou University of California, Berkeley $1,500
2024 Jacob DeBoard California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2024 Jadyn Breien California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2024 Luan Kinh Bui California State University, Long Beach $1,500
2024 Madison Damman California State University, Sacramento $1,500
2024 Tristan Aranda California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2024 Aidan Anderson University of California, Berkely $1,000
2024 Anna Langer California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2024 Cali Carson California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2024 Carlos Alonso Ramirez San Diego State University $1,000
2024 Nha Nguyen California Polytechnic State University, Pomona $1,000
2024 Ye Mo Aung California State University, Los Angeles $1,000

2025 Ellen Untalan California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $2,500
2025 Joelle Schalesky California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $2,500
2025 Alex Trujillo California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2025 Jared Lorey San Diego State University $1,500
2025 Souvik Roy University of California, Davis $1,500
2025 Aiden Capps California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2025 Anna Langer California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2025 Anna Popova California State University, Sacramento $1,000
2025 Christopher Robles-Hernandez California State University, Sacramento $1,000
2025 Jack Walsh California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2025 Lariel Henley California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
2025 Luan Kinh Bui California State University, Long Beach $1,000
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2025 Riya Thakulawat University of Nevada, Las Vegas $1,000

2026 Luke Jones California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,500
2026 Sarah Hipszer California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo $1,000
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